

Colorado Casino Revenues & Taxes
By Fiscal Year

	STATEWIDE		BLACK HAWK		CENTRAL CITY		CRIPPLE CREEK	
	Taxes	AGP	Taxes	AGP	Taxes	AGP	Taxes	AGP
FY1992	10,790,342	96,318,656	3,350,708	27,874,886	4,852,264	41,701,907	2,587,370	26,741,863
FY1993	30,114,028	226,613,025	12,156,569	84,635,235	11,080,959	79,367,684	6,876,500	62,610,106
FY1994	39,833,816	289,922,437	20,906,676	143,079,615	10,163,717	72,371,319	8,763,423	74,471,503
FY1995	43,984,231	358,861,347	26,093,879	185,499,147	9,802,744	84,493,099	8,087,608	88,869,101
FY1996	50,840,544	401,698,225	30,130,112	210,760,331	11,419,901	92,209,427	9,290,531	98,728,467
FY1997	53,934,420	423,431,814	33,410,108	228,259,842	10,758,198	87,723,118	9,766,114	107,448,854
FY1998	61,714,541	448,569,312	37,917,661	246,066,413	12,572,944	92,696,891	11,223,935	109,806,007
FY1999	74,229,691	514,066,108	51,179,103	315,758,347	11,120,419	81,835,067	11,930,169	116,472,694
FY2000	76,474,602	595,347,429	57,771,058	394,824,421	9,261,602	69,806,829	9,441,941	130,716,179
FY2001	88,722,061	650,540,542	69,785,046	453,651,779	8,605,615	60,448,122	10,331,401	136,440,640
FY2002	95,672,703	707,804,270	76,708,501	510,883,483	8,003,524	56,178,520	10,960,678	140,742,267
FY2003	97,450,869	707,229,904	79,921,914	513,013,936	6,298,293	51,523,668	11,230,662	142,692,301
FY2004	98,103,310	711,641,117	80,132,456	516,933,727	6,722,846	49,651,748	11,248,007	145,055,643
FY2005	99,078,163	743,835,872	79,321,431	527,678,568	8,518,313	65,630,795	11,238,419	150,526,509
FY2006	106,131,460	765,426,159	85,717,855	543,497,102	8,735,315	68,991,032	11,678,290	152,938,026
FY2007	112,030,956	798,969,770	90,196,259	565,648,333	10,133,059	80,234,409	11,701,638	153,087,029
FY2008	108,176,398	773,392,238	87,649,976	551,330,727	9,393,200	74,808,212	11,133,223	147,253,298
FY2009	94,906,277	701,770,974	77,363,186	498,387,219	7,315,677	63,671,341	10,227,414	139,712,414
FY2010	107,667,716	764,976,870	90,168,223	561,335,383	7,448,458	64,734,231	10,051,035	138,907,255
FY2011	104,794,878	754,115,371	89,342,036	554,321,728	5,229,473	67,084,076	10,223,369	132,709,567
FY2012	102,115,638	759,637,443	85,653,341	556,162,224	7,116,418	72,113,158	9,345,879	131,362,060
FY2013	104,133,551	761,421,032	86,756,557	556,684,770	7,370,346	71,788,251	10,006,647	132,948,010
FY2014	104,877,636	740,646,937	89,235,687	551,611,629	6,358,865	64,808,263	9,283,084	124,227,045
FY2015	110,083,089	766,200,633	94,053,087	578,383,636	6,190,283	63,482,707	9,839,719	124,334,291
FY2016	116,287,104	802,705,186	98,954,269	604,700,394	6,974,896	67,934,277	10,357,940	130,070,515
FY2017	117,400,965	813,410,392	100,145,911	609,401,630	5,905,621	70,627,360	11,349,433	133,381,402
FY2018	125,272,331	838,608,664	105,339,974	626,909,294	8,186,354	75,312,380	11,746,003	136,386,990
FY2019	125,000,125	840,319,425	103,667,491	619,307,585	8,936,207	79,838,347	12,396,426	141,173,493
FY2020	80,333,984	617,696,093	69,231,704	450,906,340	3,753,477	58,874,020	7,348,804	107,915,734
FY2021	120,480,062	818,232,834	98,885,003	594,768,803	8,530,124	76,991,736	13,064,935	146,472,295
FY2022	162,003,740	1,028,518,510	134,974,250	779,594,605	9,537,596	82,501,191	17,491,894	166,422,714
FY2023	172,923,715	1,089,645,343	146,908,763	839,554,982	9,357,259	83,885,417	16,657,693	166,204,944
FY2024	175,368,307	1,101,611,668	148,849,520	849,783,563	8,987,892	79,960,789	17,530,895	171,867,316
FY2025	177,598,160	1,113,470,303	148,973,219	849,876,052	8,269,886	76,468,666	20,355,055	187,125,585
TOTAL	3,348,529,413	23,526,655,906	2,690,851,531	16,701,085,731	282,911,748	2,429,748,059	374,766,135	4,395,822,116